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Key )eDtures
GPS/4ZSS/GDOLOHo
- 1575 MHz
Set of 6 pDtFhes to try on deviFes
7hru-HolH 0ount
HLJh GDLn
Ground 3lDne Independent
3DtchHs DLmHnsLons 18 x 18 x 4 mm
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2. 0HcKDnLcDl DnG HnvLronmHntDl spHcLILcDtLons � �

SpHcLILcDtLons
0ountLnJ TypH
AGKHsLvH
DimHnsions (mm)
OSHrDting 7HmSHrDturH (C)
StorDgH 7HmSHrDturH (C)
SubstDnFH ComSOiDnFH

2-CP1840101D
7hru-HRlH 0RuQt
1LttR 500016
18 x 18 x 4
-40 to +85 
-40 to +85 
5o+S

PDrDmHtHrs
StDnGDrGs
BDnGs (MHz) 
)rHquHnFy (MHz)

RHturn /oss (GB)
VS:R
(IILcLHncy (%)
PHDN GDLn (G%LC)
AvHrDJH GDin (GB)
ImpHnGDncH (2Kms)
RDGLDtLon PDttHrn
AxLDl RDtLo (G%)
PolDrLzDtLon

G1SS CHrDmLc 
G36/4Z66/GDlLlHR

1575
1575.42
1580.42
1585.42
1590.42
1595.42
1600.42
~-26.0
~1.0:1
~65
~3.6
~-1.8
50

HHPLsphHrLcDl
3 PDx
5HC3

TKru-HolH 0ount AntHnnD

AntHnnD 0HDsurHmHnt ConGLtLons:
Free SpDFe
0ounteG on GrounG 3lDne of 70 x 70 mm
0eDsureG in CertifieG C7IA 3D AneFhoiF ChDmber

2-C31840101D (2-28)

2-C31840102D (2-29)

2-C31840103D (2-30)

2-C31840104D (2-31)

2-C31840105D (2-32)

2-C31840106D (2-33)
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1575 0Hz 5DGLDtLon pDttHrn



/Dyout for top lDyHr

3Dtch DLPHnsLons

/Dyout for bottoP lDyHr
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